The content and copyrights of the attached
 material are the property of its owner.
Distributed by:
www.Jameco.com  ✦ 1-800-831-4242
JMendiola
Text Box
Jameco Part Number 843235
JW

All Rights Reserved © COPYRIGHT Matsushita Electric Works, Ltd.
JW
ORDERING INFORMATION
TYPES
Standard (5A) types
High capacity (10 A) types
COIL DATA (at 20
°
C 68
°
F)
Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC Part No. Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC Part No.
1 Form A
  5 JW1aSN-DC5V (-F)
2 Form A
  5 JW2aSN-DC5V
  6 JW1aSN-DC6V (-F)   6 JW2aSN-DC6V
  9 JW1aSN-DC9V (-F)   9 JW2aSN-DC9V
12 JW1aSN-DC12V (-F) 12 JW2aSN-DC12V
18 JW1aSN-DC18V (-F) 18 JW2aSN-DC18V
24 JW1aSN-DC24V (-F) 24 JW2aSN-DC24V
48 JW1aSN-DC48V (-F) 48 JW2aSN-DC48V
1 Form C
  5 JW1SN-DC5V
2 Form C
  5 JW2SN-DC5V
  6 JW1SN-DC6V   6 JW2SN-DC6V
  9 JW1SN-DC9V   9 JW2SN-DC9V
12 JW1SN-DC12V 12 JW2SN-DC12V
18 JW1SN-DC18V 18 JW2SN-DC18V
24 JW1SN-DC24V 24 JW2SN-DC24V
48 JW1SN-DC48V 48 JW2SN-DC48V
Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC Part No. Contact arrangement Coil voltage, V DC Part No.
1 Form A
  5 JW1aFSN-DC5V (-F)
1 Form C